COMPTROLLER OF MARYLAND 
CONTACT INFORMATION

1. Ron Carr                              410-767-6754                rcarr2@marylandtaxes.gov
2. Maranita Drummond     410-767-6532     drummond@marylandtaxes.gov
3. India Richards                   667-401-2816          irichards@marylandtaxes.gov
4. Charney Jefferson           667-401-2742       cjefferson@marylandtaxes.gov
5. Connie Snooks                 410-767-1677           csnooks@marylandtaxes.gov
6. Lategra Yates                     410-767-1316                lyates@marylandtaxes.gov
7. Tammy Washington        410-767-1550    washington@marylandtaxes.gov
